高可靠性小功率AC-DC电源解决
方案VIPer
Aug 2019
+ 待机功耗: <4 mW @ 265VAC
+ 稳定性和可靠性: 800 V AR MOS & Protections
+ 全面性: Pin to Pin 支持几瓦到20瓦
+ 有效的减少BOM
Bring a PLUS in your design

265Vac
5V / 800mA AN4855
Order code p/n Short Description Vin Vout/Iout Document
STEVAL-
ISA071V2
VIPER16LN
Fly-back (non iso) (negative) ,60khZ ,DIP7
package
85-265Vac
-5V / 400mA, +7V /
160mA
UM0920
STEVAL-
ISA118V1
VIPER16LN Fly-back (non iso) ,60khZ ,DIP7 package 85-265Vac 16V / 280mA AN3028
STEVAL-
ISA129V1
VIPER16HN Fly-back (non iso) ,115khZ ,DIP7 package 85-265Vac 16V / 280mA DB1943
STEVAL-
ISA174V1
VIPER0PL
D
Fly-back (non iso) ,60khZ ,SO16N
package
Zero Power
85-
265Vac
7V, -5V 7W AN4836
STEVAL-
ISA192V1
VIPER0PL
D
STM32L05
2
Fly-back (non iso) ,60khZ ,SO16N
package
Zero Power
85-
265Vac
7V, -5V 7W
AN4941
STEVAL-
ISA196V1
VIPER114L
S
Fly-back (non iso) ,60khZ ,SO16N
package
85-
265Vac
5V/1.2A AN5072
宽输入电压范围下，高达7W
Order code p/n Short Description Vin Vout/Iout Document
STEVAL-
ISA110V1
VIPER26LN Fly-back (non iso), 60khZ, DIP7 package 85-265Vac 12V / 1A AN4106
STEVAL-
ISA111V1
VIPER26HN Fly-back (non iso), 115khZ, DIP7 package 85-265Vac 12V  / 1A AN4165
宽输入电压范围下，高达12W
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
STEVAL-ISA196V1
评估板
非隔离反激拓扑
19
Order code p/n Short Description Vin Vout/Iout Document
STEVAL-
ISA060V1
VIPER17HN Fly-back (iso),115khZ, DIP7 package 85-265Vac 12V / 500mA AN2753
STEVAL-
ISA062V1
VIPER17HN
Fly-back (iso) (double out), 115khZ, DIP7
package
85-265Vac 5V,12V / 750mA AN2934
STEVAL-
ISA117V1
VIPER16LN Fly-back (iso), 60khZ, DIP7 package 85-265Vac 12 / 400mA AN4259
STEVAL-
ISA124V1
VIPER17HN
Fly-back (iso) (CC/CV charger), 115khZ,

Order code p/n Short Description Vin Vout/Iout Document
STEVAL-ISA121V1 VIPER37LE Fly-back (iso) ,60khZ ,SDIP10 package 85-265Vac 5V / 3A AN4007
STEVAL-ISA140V1 VIPER37HE Fly-back (iso) ,60khZ ,SDIP10 package  85-265Vac 12V / 1.2A AN4419
STEVAL-ISA153V1 VIPER38LE
Fly-back (iso) (PEAK Power) ,60khZ ,SDIP10
package
90-265Vac 12V / 1.25A  peak 1.8A AN4479
STEVAL-ISA171V1 VIPER35HD Quasi resonant fly-back (iso), 225kHz frequency limit 85-265Vac 12V / 1.25A AN4812
STEVAL-ISA183V1 VIPER35LD
Quasi resonant triple output fly-back (iso), 116kHz
frequency limit
175-275Vac
12V / 1A
15V / 0.2A
5V / 0.2A
AN5030
STEVAL-ISA184V1 VIPER37LD Double output fly-back (iso), 60kHz, SO16N package 85-265Vac
5V / 1.2A
12V / 0.75A
AN4830
STEVAL-ISA191V1 VIPER37LE Double output fly-back (iso), 60kHz, SDPI10 package 85-265Vac
5V / 1.2A
12V / 0.75A
AN4830
Up to 15W 宽输入电压范围
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
Order code p/n Short Description Vin Vout/Iout Document
STEVAL-ISA081V1 VIPER26LN Fly-back (iso) (PRIMARY reg) ,60khZ, DIP7 package 85-265Vac 12V, 3.3V  / 1A UM0984
STEVAL-ISA103V1 VIPER27LN Fly-back (iso) ,60khZ, DIP7 package 85-265Vac 5V / 2.4A AN2929
STEVAL-ISA120V1 VIPER27HN Fly-back (iso) (LED driver), 115khZ, DIP7 package 85-265Vac 10V / 750mA AN3212
STEVAL-ISA122V1 VIPER27HN Fly-back (iso),115khZ, DIP7 package 85-265Vac 5V / 2.2A AN3011
STEVAL-ISA162V1 VIPER25HD Quasi resonant fly-back (iso), 225kHz frequency limit 85-265Vac 12V / 840mA AN4685
AN VIPER27LN Fly-back (iso) ,60khZ, for STB adapter 100-320Vac 12V / 1A AN4583
STEVAL-ISA175V1 VIPER26HD
Three outputs, isolated flyback converter for Smart
meter and Power Line Communication system using
Viper26HD
85-265Vac
Peak 440Vac
16V / 500mA (700mA pk)
5V  / 100mA
3.3V / 200mA
AN4878
STEVAL-ISA182V1 VIPER38HD Peak power fly-back (iso),115khZ, SO16N package 85-132Vac
12V / 0.7A
(2.5A peak for 10ms)
AN4924
STEVAL-VP26K01F VIPER267K Three outputs, isolated flyback converter (1 phase) 85-440Vac 15V, 5V, 3.3V / 11W draft
STEVAL-VP26K02F VIPER267K Double outputs, isolated flyback converter (3 phase) 85-440Vac 12V, 6V  / 10W draft
NEW
NEW
Up to 12W 宽输入电压范围
NEW